Account # _ DBA

930007479
930007504
930007490
930007494
930007441
930007512
930007457
930007448
930007470
930007469
930007467
930007515
930007463
930007502
930007480
930007501
930007468
930007513
930007462
930007451
930007446
930007464

BRIANSR&R

CALERIE HEALTH HOLDING LLC
COLLABORATORS FOR HEALTH
FRANCISCO NUNEZ ELECTRICAL

GREAT CUTS BY MARIA ORTIZ

HIDDEN BEAUTY SALON SUITES
HOUSER CONCEPTS

J & E ADMIN SERVICES

JIALIN

JR POWDER COATING

LETRAN LLC

MADRES BRUNCH

MONARCH TEXTILES, INC

MORE CHIMCHURRI/PABLO KIM'S CHIMICHURRI
NORTH ORANGE COUNTY MARTIAL ARTS
PEYTON'S PLACE BOUTIQUE INC.

RIDE WRIGHT WHEELS

SHARON MARTIN

SPEED KINGS CYCLE INC

SUSAN NAILED IT

TECHNOLOGY LEARNING CENTER OF YORBA LIINDA, LLC
YUN HUA LU

Expiration date

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2024

1/31/2025

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B
516 CAMERON ST

377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 230
500 S VAN BUREN ST

1808 N PLACENTIA AVE SUITE D
219 & 225A S LAKEVIEW AVE
1225 HACIENDA ST

808 TAFOLLA ST

1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

1924 NANCITA CIR

300 LAMPMAN WAY

2099 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
355 W CROWTHER AVE UNIT C
324 TETON CIR

1521 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT B.C.D
1430 N KRAEMER BLVD

1924 NANCITA CIR

1412 N KRAEMER BLVD

735 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
620 N ROSE DR SUITE 127

664 N ROSE DR

1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,
PLACENTIA,

CA 92870-6638
CA 92870-6425
CA 92870-5037
CA 92870-6612
CA 92870-2300
CA 92870

CA 92870

CA 92870-6927
CA 92870-1747
CA 92870-6737
CA 92870-8251
CA 92870-6791
CA 92870-6323
CA 92870-1429
CA 92870-2338
CA 92870-3406
CA 92870-6737
CA 92870-3406
CA 92870-6824
CA 92870-7513
CA 92870-7513
CA 92870-1747

License status

Active
Pendina
Pendina
Pendina
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pendina
Active
Pendina
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number

(714) 906-6605
(877)922-5374
(714)732-1773
(714) 277-7402
(714) 528-3357
(909) 631-6074

(949) 280-1494
(714) 223-2888
(310) 749-8704
(714) 353-3870
(714) 337-5374
(714) 577-9088
(917) 740-9555
(714) 485-8982

(714)777-7789
(949) 923-0827
(714) 223-2888

Email address
BRIANBOYACK@GMAIL.COM

INFO@DRTOUELLETTE.COM
HIDDENBEAUTYSALONSUITES@GMAIL.COM

HOUSER@HOUSERCONCEPTS.COM
EILEENNICOLE88@GMAIL.COM

bactran92887@yahoo.com
KAREVALO4664@GMAIL.COM

tposevadams17@aol.com

iake@speed-kinascycle.com
ocnailsbysusan@amail.com
amrahani@amail.com
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