

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number	Email address
930007479	BRIANS R & R	12/31/2024	670 S JEFFERSON ST UNIT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6638	Active	(714) 906-6605	BRIANBOYACK@GMAIL.COM
930007504	CALERIE HEALTH HOLDING LLC	12/31/2024	516 CAMERON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6425	Pending	(877) 922-5374	
930007490	COLLABORATORS FOR HEALTH	6/30/2024	377 E CHAPMAN AVE SUITE 230	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5037	Pending	(714) 732-1773	INFO@DRTOUELLETTE.COM
930007494	FRANCISCO NUNEZ ELECTRICAL	1/31/2025	500 S VAN BUREN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6612	Pending	(714) 277-7402	
930007441	GREAT CUTS BY MARIA ORTIZ	12/31/2024	1808 N PLACENTIA AVE SUITE D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2300	Active	(714) 528-3357	
930007512	HIDDEN BEAUTY SALON SUITES	12/31/2024	219 & 225A S LAKEVIEW AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(909) 631-6074	HIDDENBEAUTYSALONSUITES@GMAIL.COM
930007457	HOUSER CONCEPTS	12/31/2024	1225 HACIENDA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active		HOUSER@HOUSERCONCEPTS.COM
930007448	J & E ADMIN SERVICES	12/31/2024	808 TAFOLLA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6927	Active	(949) 280-1494	EILEENNICOLE88@GMAIL.COM
930007470	JIA LIN	12/31/2024	1154 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	(714) 223-2888	
930007469	JR POWDER COATING	12/31/2024	1924 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	Active	(310) 749-8704	
930007467	LETRAM LLC	12/31/2024	300 LAMPMAN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8251	Active	(714) 353-3870	baclran92887@yahoo.com
930007515	MADRES BRUNCH	12/31/2024	2099 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6791	Active	(714) 337-5374	KAREVALO4664@GMAIL.COM
930007463	MONARCH TEXTILES, INC	12/31/2024	355 W CROWTHER AVE UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6323	Active	(714) 577-9088	
930007502	MORE CHIMCHURRI/PABLO KIM'S CHIMCHURRI	12/31/2024	324 TETON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1429	Pending	(917) 740-9555	
930007480	NORTH ORANGE COUNTY MARTIAL ARTS	12/31/2024	1521 N PLACENTIA AVE UNIT B,C,D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2338	Active	(714) 485-8982	
930007501	PEYTONS PLACE BOUTIQUE INC.	12/31/2024	1430 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Pending		toseyadams17@aol.com
930007468	RIDE WRIGHT WHEELS	12/31/2024	1924 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	Active		
930007513	SHARON MARTIN	12/31/2024	1412 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active		
930007462	SPEED KINGS CYCLE INC	12/31/2024	735 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6824	Active		iake@speed-kingscycle.com
930007451	SUSAN NAILED IT	12/31/2024	620 N ROSE DR SUITE 127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 777-7789	ocnailsbususan@gmail.com
930007446	TECHNOLOGY LEARNING CENTER OF YORBA LINDA, LLC	12/31/2024	664 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(949) 923-0827	amrahani@gmail.com
930007464	YUN HUA LU	12/31/2024	1154 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747	Active	(714) 223-2888	